DIRECT READ VARIABLE
AREA FLOW METER
  Direct Read variable area flow
meter for Air, Water, N2, H2,
CO2, Ar, He, and O2
  Rib-Guided or Fluted
Metering Tubes Facilitate
Stable, Accurate

additional cost.
NIST traceable calibration not available.
Ordering Examples: FLDN3501ST, 150 mm rvariable area flow
meter, 6 turn valve stainless steel unit, with 316SS float, range of
1.6 scfm nitrogen.
FLDO3501S, 150 mm variable area flow meter, 6 turn valve
stainless steel unit with sapphire float range of 1 LPM oxygen.
Accessories
FLDA3419G,
shown smaller
than actual size.
To Order
Nitrogen (65 mm) 316 SS Frame
Model No. Maximum Flow Units
FLDN3301ST 12 L/min
FLDN3302G 6 mL/min
FLDN3303ST 50 mL/min
FLDN3304S 60 mL/min
FLDN3305G 120 mL/min
FLDN3306S 200 mL/min
Nitrogen (150 mm) 316 SS Frame
Model No. Maximum Flow Units
FLDN3501ST 1.6 scfm
FLDN3502G 2 L/min
FLDN3503G 100 mL/min
FLDN3504C 200 mL/min
FLDN3505C 300 mL/min
FLDN3506S 500 mL/min
Oxygen (65 mm) 316 SS Frame
Model No. Maximum Flow Units
FLDO3301G 1 L/min
FLDO3302ST 4 L/min
FLDO3303ST 8 L/min
FLDO3304ST 15 L/min
FLDO3305G 50 mL/min
FLDO3306ST 300 mL/min
FLDO3307ST 500 mL/min
Oxygen (150 mm) 316 SS Frame
Model No. Maximum Flow Units
FLDO3501S 1 L/min
FLDO3502S 5 L/min
FLDO3503C 10 L/min
FLDO3504ST 16.50 L/min
FLDO3505C 58 L/min
FLDO3506ST 250 mL/min
FLDO3507S 400 mL/min
Model No. Description
FLTR-1 Tripod for one variable area flow meter
FLTR-2 Tripod for two variable area flow meter
FLTR-3 Tripod for three variable area flow meter